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o3 ikl SATTVA

th KRISHNA GANA SABHA
Conferring of Awards:
Sangeetha Choodamani

- & Nrithya Choodamani
Marg aZhl on Friday, 12 December 2025
Mela 202 5 from 5 - 6:30 pm onwards

Conferring of the Conferring of the
SANGEETHA CHOODAMANI NRITHYA CHOODAMANI

{;’ Vidwan KV PRASAD Vidwan G NARENDRA Q«

’C N Srikanth & Aswathy Srikanth 6‘
(Bharatanatyam Duet) | 7pm - Ticketed

T

i 3 o z == : v
L i o 5 5 3

LR R R R R R R U RN RN



Ticketing Partner Restaurant Partner

o3 tikkl SATTVA

Ih KRISHNA GANA SABHA
Conferring of Awards:
Sangeetha Choodamani

- & Nrithya Choodamani
Marg aZhl on Friday, 12 December 2025
Mela 202 5 from 5 - 6:30 pm onwards

Conferring of the Conferring of the
SANGEETHA CHOODAMANI NRITHYA CHOODAMANI

C Vidwan KV PRASAD Vidwan G NARENDRA i}

’C N Srikanth & Aswathy Srikanth f}
(Bharatanatyam Duet) | 7pm - Ticketed




Saturday, December 13, 2025

Sunday, December 14, 2025




Monday, December 15, 2025

Tuesday, December 16, 2025




Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Thursday, December 18, 2025




Friday, December 19, 2025

Saturday, December 20, 2025




Sunday, December 21, 2025

Monday, December 22, 2025




Tuesday, December 23, 2025

Wednesday, December 24, 2025




Thursday, December 25, 2025

Friday, December 26, 2025
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Saturday, December 27, 2025

Sunday, December 28, 2025
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Monday, December 29, 2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025
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Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Thursday, January 01, 2026
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Friday, January 02, 2026

Saturday, January 03, 2026
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